## **UTILITIES**

Description		Amount				
UTILITY FEES:						
Utility Connect Fee		\$125.00 <b>OR</b> Letter of Credit to Waive Fee				
Utility Reconnect Fee		\$50.00				
Transfer Services to another	ther Address	\$25.00				
Seasonal Disconnect		\$10.00				
Seasonal Reconnect		\$10.00				
Underground Electric Se Over 150 feet, minimum		\$450.00 \$3.00				
Water Tap		\$300.00				
Sewer Tap		\$400.00				
Meter Testing (If found t	o be within 2% accurate)	\$15.00				
UTILITY RATES:						
Water Base Rate	Residential \$30.00 \$5.05 per thousa	Commercial \$30.00				
Electric Base Rate	\$3.03 per triousa \$12.00	\$14.00				
Electific base nate	\$0.1298 per KW	\$14.00				
Fuel Adjustment – based on electric usage						
Sewer Base Rate	\$20.00	\$20.00				
\$1.75 per thousand gallons						
Trash Base Rate	\$10.50	\$2050				
Late Penalty		10%				

## **UTILITIES**

Description				Amount	Amount		
REFUSE:							
Refuse Hauler License				\$50.00			
Trash Bags				\$12.00 (1 roll Free annually)			
COMMERCIAL DUMPSTER FEES:							
Bags: 1 ½ Yard: 2 Yard: 3 Yard:	2 Pickups \$20.50 \$31.50 \$39.50 \$46.50	3 \$24.50 \$41.50 \$49.50 \$57.50	4 \$26.50 \$51.50 \$59.50 \$69.50	5 \$30.00 \$61.50 \$69.50 \$82.50	6 \$34.00 \$71.50 \$82.50 \$99.50	7 \$38.00 \$81.50 \$95.50 \$129.50	
CHRISTMAS LIGHTING:							
Christmas B	Christmas Bulb				\$1.50		
Christmas Light Installation (per Foot)				\$3.50 (incl	\$3.50 (includes materials)		
Christmas Wire (per Foot)				\$1.50	\$1.50		
Christmas Light Socket				\$1.50	\$1.50		
WHOLE HOUSE SURGE PROTECTOR:							
Surge Protector & Installed by City				\$229.00	\$229.00		